 (
Using two examples 
describe
 of how economic objectives may conflict with each other; 
) (
A budget deficit is --
A budget surplus is -- 
) (
State
 the main methods of measuring economic performance.
1.
2.
3.
4.
) (
State
 the 4 main government economic objectives:
1.
2.
3.
4.
)[image: http://static.guim.co.uk/sys-images/Guardian/Pix/pictures/2013/3/20/1363811953603/George-Osborne-budget-010.jpg]


 (
Explain what is meant by;
1. Equity:
2. Equality:
)
[image: http://www.independent.co.uk/migration_catalog/article5182441.ece/ALTERNATES/w460/poverty.jpeg]



 (
           
Issues of equity and equality are directly linked to the government’s economic objectives and policies
)

 (
How might 
ethical issues
 affect the achievement of these government objectives?
)





	

	
Benefits of the welfare state

	
Costs of the welfare state

	




	

	




	

	




	


[image: http://www.cubedgamers.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/02/thinking-person.jpg] (
I think economic growth is 
bad
 because…
)[image: http://t2.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcRYLw96hNdQms3RB2FytJtnewST_hWTmETwUJydCijRLhuI1y5w4iPYRZiC:visionwellnesscenter.com/wp-content/uploads/2012/02/thumbs-up.jpg] (
I think economic growth is 
good
 because…
)[image: http://t0.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcSCyHROtDl4L-aaBGVgHP0QsVSLK0c4nwIwOzuhh2YJCLzwm1ViGQcArr0:www.psdgraphics.com/wp-content/uploads/2009/12/thumbs-down.jpg][image: http://www.bevanfoundation.org/wordpress-content/uploads/2013/01/RCN-large-blog.jpg]








 (
The 
welfare state
 refers to the different forms of benefits and services provided for those in need of support. This support can be both practical (e.g. training) and financial (e.g. working tax credits).
)



 (
State 4 
possible 
alternatives
/changes
 to the welfare state
1.
2.
3.
4.
)


 (
           
The UK coalition government are making significant changes to the welfare state e.g. ‘universal benefits’, ‘benefits cap’
)
 (
           
Market Failure
 occurs when markets fail to allocate resources efficiently
.
)[image: http://www.chrismadden.co.uk/eco/air-pollution-illustration.jpg] (
What 
are the main types of 
market failure
?
)[image: https://encrypted-tbn1.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcQh8lVMY_TLq6pKUs4inQnzb3CRkzQnNUmxH1yh2TEBxiVpR8AL]

[image: http://static.guim.co.uk/sys-images/Money/Pix/pictures/2012/10/11/1349951894020/A-piggy-bank-with-coins-f-008.jpg] (
           Mixed economies: this type of economy works similarly to a free-market economy but the government participates and intervenes in certain markets.
) (
           
Externalities
 exist when there is a difference between  
          social costs (benefits) and private costs (benefits) from the consumption or production of a good or service.
) (
    
       Free-
market  economies
: under this system economic activity occurs through private business and individuals.
) (
UK Govt. Budget
) (
The UK Economy
)[image: ] (
Negative and positive Externalities
) (
Identify the top 3 sources of government revenue
 (income)
.
1.
2.
3.
) (
Identify the top 3 items of government expenditure
 (spending)
.
1.
2.
3.
) (
State the main 4 stages in the economic cycle.
1.
2.
3.
4.
) (
State 5 differences between free market economies and mixed economies.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
) (
There are two main types of economies
 a country may have
;
      
1. 
Free-market
 
      
2.
 
Mixed economies
 
Developed economies such as the 
UK tend to have mixed economies.
)












#
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Supply-side Policies



	
Economic Growth (High & Sustainable)


	
	
	

	 (
The government has three main 
Economic Policies
 to control the economy
      1. 
Fiscal Policy
 
     2.
 
Monetary Policy
     3.
 
Supply-side Policies
 
The UK government uses a combination of all three
 policies
 to help it achieve its economic objectives.
)
Stable Prices 
(Low inflation)


	
	
	

	
Balance of Payments (Trade Balance or small surplus)


	
	
	

	

Unemployment 
(Low rates)


	
	
	


 (
          
Monetary Policy
 refers to the changes in the interest rate set by the BOE.
) (
          
Supply-side Polices 
cover
 a range of government programmes from 
education and training schemes, improving incentives to work, to competition policy. 
) (
          
Monetary Policy
 refers to the changes in the interest rate set by the BOE.
) (
          
Fiscal Policy
 refers to the changes in government spending and taxation
.
)

	

	Advantages of EU Membership
	Disadvantages of EU Membership

	



	

	



	

	



	


[image: http://westminsternews.files.wordpress.com/2010/05/british-pound.jpg][image: http://www.civitas.org.uk/eufacts/graphics/euro.jpg] (
Adopting the Euro would be 
bad 
for the UK because
…
) (
Adopting the Euro would be 
good
 for the UK because
…
) (
Give me 5 important facts about the European Union (EU).
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
)
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 (
          
EU Enlargement refers to the process of accepting new member countries into the EU. 
)[image: http://t3.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcQGMgBY73ydt_orUEff16gP-L_yRT1SmJCKwduHzcLvYndsbobbj645FxJO:eeas.europa.eu/delegations/azerbaijan/images/content/euroepan_union_flag_hanging.jpg]
	
 (
Explain 3 important effects of EU Enlargement
 on existing member countries.
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